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Maine Forest Rally
Round 6 of the 2004 SCCA ProRally Championship

Rumford, Maine
July 30-31, 2004

Final Results

Seed Class Driver/Co-Driver

0

Starters:
Fi ni shers:
Pos Car#
1 11

2 116

3 20

4 99

5 937

6 374

7 52

8 91

9 124
10 859
11 774
12 58

13 874

1-0

2-0

3-0

4-0

5-0

6-O

1-G5

7-O

8-0

2-N

9-0

10-0

Paul Choiniere
Jeff Becker

Thomas Lawless
Jason Gillespie

Andrew Comrie-Picard
Marc Goldfarb

Matthew lorio
Philip Ho

Patrick Farrell
Kieran McElhinney

Leon Styles
John Dillon

Doug Shepherd
Joe Andreini

Jonathan Bottoms
Carolyn Bosley

Peter Workum
Alex Gelsomino

John Meegan
Mattie Keaney

Otis Dimiters
Peter Monin

Randy Zimmer
Russell Strate

Dan O'Brien
Stephen Duffy

Hometown
Shelburne, VT
New York, NY

Yonkers, NY
Maspeth, NY

Edmonton, AB
Atkinson, NH

Millis, MA
Bellows Falls, VT

Yonkers, NY
Bronx, NY

Mission Viejo, CA
Thousand Oaks, CA

Plymouth, MI
Grosse Pt Park, Ml

Buffalo, NY
Hinesburg, VT

Phoenix, AZ
Santa Clarita, CA

Yonkers, NY
Bronx, NY

Great Neck, NY
Norwalk, CT

Buffalo, NY
Alden, NY

Maspeth, NY
Yonkers, NY

Marque/Tire
Hyundia Tiburon

Michelin

Mitsu Evo 8
Michelin

Mitsu Evo 4
Yokohama

Subaru Impreza
Michelin

Subaru Impreza
Pirelli

Mitsu Evo VII
Michelin

Dodge SRT-4
Michelin

Subaru WRX
Pirelli

Subaru WRX

Pirelli

Mitsu Evo IV

Subaru WRX

Subaru Impreza

Subaru WRX

Score
1:29:24.0

1:32:53.0

1:33:59.0

1:34:17.0

1:34:55.0

1:35:21.4

1:36:11.3

1:36:33.3

1:37:44.5

1:39:03.5

1:39:23.1

1:40:55.8

1:41:19.9



14 964
15 42
16 79
17 25
18 868
19 727
20 947
21 878
22 887
23 60
24 54
25 856
26 912
27 781
28 866
29 48
30 786
DNF 101
DNF 769

3-N David Anton
Andrew Coombs

1-G2 Eric Burmeister
Cindy Krolikowski

1-P  Jeff Field
Mike Hordijk

11-O Seamus Burke
Charley Bradley

12-O Gerard Coffey
Jarlath Kelly

1-PGT Greg Healey
John McLeod

4-N William Bacon
Peter Watt

13-O Allen Downs
Tim Stevens

2-G5 Mark Bowers
Duffy Bowers

2-PGT Bruce Davis
Jimmy Brandt

5-N Patrick Richard
Nathalie Richard

2-G2 Robins Jones
Alex Kihurani

14-O John Cassidy
Dave Getchell

3-PGT Eric Langbein
Jeremy Wimpey

4-PGT Timothy Penasack
Don DeRose

6-N  Cyril Kearney
Bernard Farrell

5-PGT Joan Hoskinson
Jeff Secor

G2 Mark Brown
Ole Holter

(@] Keith Kreisler
Steve McKelvie

Mt. Laurel, NJ
Mercerville, NJ

Dearborn Heights, Ml
Wyandotte, Ml

Greenville, SC
Oakton, VA

Powder Springs, GA
Kenesaw, GA

Pearl River, NY
IRE

Saugerties, NY
Quincy, MA

Nashua, NH
Peterborough, ON

Wells, ME
Wells, ME

Afton, VA
Afton,VA

Granite Bay, CA
Lake Odessa, Ml

Garibaldi Hginds, BC
Halifax, NS

Vergennes, VT
Mohnton, PA

Bangor, ME
Camden, ME

Potomac, MD
Beltsville, MD

Nashua, NH
Grand Island, NY

New Hyde Park, NY
Yonkers, NY

Thunder Bay, ON
Hudsonville, Ml

Empire, CO
Long Beach, CA

Rexford, NY
Franklin, MA

Subaru WRX
Michelin

Mazda Protege
Toyota Celica
Kumho

Mitsu Evo 8
Mitsu Evo IV
Pirelli

Subaru Impreza
Kumho

Subaru WRX
Subaru Impreza
Yokohama

Mitsu Starion
Michelin

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

VW Rabbit

Michelin

Subaru Impreza
Yokohama

Toyota Celica
Michelin

Subaru WRX
Michelin

Mitsu Evo IV

Subaru Impreza

VW GTI
Kumho

Subaru Impreza
Michelin

1:42:12.4

1:42:39.9

1:42:47.4

1:43:39.1

1:43:46.0

1:46:15.2

1:47:08.9

1:49:35.2

1:49:53.7

1:50:04.9

1:55:34.4

2:01:24.7

2:03:56.1

2:04:14.3

2:05:55.8

2:09:12.2

2:09:56.7



DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

650

766

75

903

41

959

611

27

88

914

926

62

56

PGT

G5

G5

PGT

Mark Adkins
James Fultz

Michael Madden
Keith McHugh

Scott Comens
Adrian Wintle

Chris Sanborn
DJ Hathaway

John Drislane
Ronan Burke

Bruce Haymann
Greg Haymann

Doug Jenkins
Brian Schwantner

Antoine L'Estage
Yanick Napert

Doug Havir
Scott Putnam

Noel Nash
Marc McAllister

Aidan McCormack
Tommy Doyle

Chris Havas
Scott Beckwith

Roland Mclvor
Brendan Bohan

Maryville, OH
Westerville, OH

Pearl River, NY
Pearl River, NY

Kitchener, ON
Newmarket, ON

Wilton, NH
Parma, OH

Carmel, NY
Avon, CT

Poughkeepsie, NY
Amenia, NY

St Louis, MO
Cedar Hills, MO

St.Jean, QC
St. Jean, QC

Golden Valley, MN
Richfield, MN

Yonkers, NY
Woodside, NY

Maspeth, NY
Longford, IRL

Richmond, VT
Centennial, CO

Clinton, PA
Yorktown, NY

Mitsu Evo IV
Pirelli

Eagle Talon

Plymouth Neon
Silverstone

Ford Escort Cosworth
Mitsu Evo VI

Pirelli

Audi 90 Quattro
Kumho

Chev Corvette
Michelin

Hyundia Tiburon
Yokohama

Subaru WRX
Mitsu Mirage
Kumho

Mitsu Evo VI
Michelin

VW Golf
Michelin

Eagle Talon
Yokohama



Car# Driver

11
116
20
99
450
374
52
91
124
859
774
58
874
964
42
79
25
868
727
947
878
887
60
54
856
912
781
866
48
786
101
769
650
766
75
903
41
959
611
27
88
914
926
62
56

Choi ni ere
Law ess

Conrie-Picard

lorio
Farr el
Styl es
Shepherd
Bot t ons
Wor kum
Meegan
Dmters
Zi mmer

O Brien
Ant on
Bur nei st er
Field
Bur ke
Cof f ey
Heal ey
Bacon
Downs
Bower s
Davi s

Ri chard
Jones
Cassi dy
Langbei n
Penasack
Kear ney
Hoski nson
Br own
Krei sl er
Adki ns
Madden
Comens
Sanbor n
Dri sl ane
Haymann
Jenki ns
L' Est age
Havi r
Nash

M Cor mack
Havas
Ml vor

SS-1

38.
36.

38.
40.

38.
40.

38.
43.

43.
45.

37.
40.

44.
42.

45.
37.

42.
41.

41.
52.

43.
40.

45.
41.

46.
45.

NP~NOUONRFRPORPWOOONOMOOODONONORFRPRONONWRFRONREPR~AOORLRNON

WWOUIUIOOWOOOOOOMWMOOWOOWNUINOWOOO~NOURMROOWOKLOO OO

PORPOOCIOWWNUONOIOONOOOOONNNRENUIWOONOOONNONOITO ©O

CQUIOFRPNOUINFPWONNOWOOOWUIOoOOWOoOON~NOPROPMODOIARLO

COCOONCIURNWFRONWNOOOOUINONOOOOVWORrPMMOOP~OoONONN

SS-6

04
05:
04
05:
05:
05:
04
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
04
05:
05:
04
05:
05:
05:
04
06:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

43.
01.
52.
05.
10.
12.
59.
15.
07.
23.
21.
29.
27.
26.
33.
31.
54.
30.
39.
58.
40.
50.
57.
52.
12.
27.
37.
41.
33.
45.
33.
38.
42.
47.
40.
49.

NDNOTWOOOOPPWNORLPUDUINOONONPRPOWOPROCOWNNNOOODRFROW

Stage Ti nes

SS-7

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
23:
21:
22:
19:
23:
22:
23:
44:
23:
21:
22:
24
21:
26:
23:
23:
21:
21:
27:

51.
51.
48.
59.
52.
42.
17.
42.
06.
13.
11.
22.
26.
18.
40.
28.
53.
27.
06.
44.
26.
55.
04.
52.
13.
35.
30.
00.
22.
05.
22.
01.
28.
59.
41.

WONONOUIUINOPRMUUIOOFROONPRPORPROOPRPONPFRPUUIOWNOON OO

NWONFP~NWRMRITOUTFRPROOPPOORONNUIWRFRWOWAARMOAN

NOWOWOORNUIUITWNOORANRPNWORPONWERARNNOIO

ODUI0OORFRPNONUIOOVOUITOWOWOUIFRPFOOONORPROWUINE

RdPt s Tot al
1 29:
1 32:
1 33:
34.
34.
35:
36:
36:
37:
39:
39:
40:
41:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
46:
47:
49:
49:
50:
55:
01:
03:
04
05:
09:
- 09:

00:
00:

10:

09:
18:

00:

00:

12
12

00

00
32

36

48

NNNNNNRRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRPRREPRPRRPRERRPRERRRERRERER

53.
59.

55.
21.

33.
44.

23.
55.

12.
39.

39.
46.

08.
35.

04.
34.

56.
14.

12.
56.
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